Switch

Uriin

HIKVISION DS-3E0109P-E/M(B) 8xFE+1xFE 60W
POE SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3010-8ET-65 8PORT 8XFE-2XFE 65W
YONETILEMEZ POE SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3010-8ET-96-V2 8PORT 8XFE-2XFE 96W
YONETILEMEZ POE SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3110-8ET-96-V2 8 PORT 8XFE-1GE-
1XGE/SFP 96W POE YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3010-8GT-96 8 PORT 8XGE-2XGE 96W
YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3211-8GT-120 11 PORT 8XGE-2XGE/SFP
120W YONETILEMEZ POE SWITCH

Marka

Hikvision

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Stok

5+

10+

Fiyat

32,20 USD

43,70 USD

59,80 USD

79,35 USD

94,30 USD

156,97
usb



